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Report Filters
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BCPS STUDENT (Grades 3-5) CUSTOMER SURVEY 2024

run on 01/13/2025

Custom Survey 1 survey(s) 27949 response(s)
202 school(s) included

BCPS STUDENT (Grades 3-5) CUSTOMER SURVEY 2024

De m Og ra p h ICS Number of Responses | Percentages of Total Responses

1. Gender
| am a boy 13,817 50%
| am a girl 13,344 48%
Other 1%
| prefer not to answer 1 2%
27888 respondents
2. Race

| am American Indian or
Alaska Native

8 3%
| am Asian 7 3%

| am Black or African

American 8,788 32%
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3. Ethnicity

4. Grade

| am Native Hawaiian or
Other Pacific Islander

| am White

| am Multiracial

Other

Hispanic

Non-Hispanic or Latino

Prefer not to answer

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5
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1%

7,792 29%

2714 10%

6,039 22%
27268 respondents

9,174 34%

9,447 35%

8,020 30%

26641 respondents

9,660 35%

9,109 33%

9,025 32%
27794 respondents
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C. Safety

1. | feel safe at my school.

Strongly Agree 9,934 36%
Agree 10,192 37%
Neutral 5917 21%
Disagree 14 4%

Strongly Disagree 6 3%

27823 respondents
2. | would recommend my school to my friends.

Strongly Agree 10,172 37%
Agree 9,337 34%
Neutral 5,416 20%
Disagree 31 5%

Strongly Disagree 9 4%

27535 respondents

3. *Note: Remember, this survey is anonymous, please report any bullying concerns to a trusted adult at your
school. The next 10 questions ask about bullying. Bullying is when 1 or more students tease, threaten, spread
rumors about, hit, shove, or hurt another student over and over again. It is not bullying when 2 students of
about the same strength or power argue, fight or tease each other in a friendly way. Since the start of the
school year, have you ever been bullied on school property?

Yes 8,183 29%
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No 19,766 71%

27949 respondents
4. Since the start of the school year, where on school property were you bullied?

On the school bus 1 3%

In the classroom 569 9%

In the cafeteria 318 7%

In the hallway 3 3%

In the restroom 1%

Other school area 353 8%

Does not apply to me 19,264 69%

27949 respondents

5. Since the start of the school year, have you ever been electronically bullied? (Count being bullied through
texting, Instagram, TikTok, Snapchat or other social media).

Yes 3,618 13%

No 24,331 87%

27949 respondents
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6. After | was bullied, I:

Told an adult at school 3,547 13%

Told a parent 3,482 12%

Told someone else 5 3%

Did not tell anyone 393 9%

Does not apply to me 17,672 63%

27949 respondents
7. After | told an adult at school about being bullied, the bullying:

Stopped 4,643 17%

Got worse 85 6%

Stayed the same 2,956 11%

Doesn't apply to me 18,765 67%

27949 respondents
8. A teacher or another adult at school taught our class about what bullying is this school year.

Yes 23,540 84%
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No 4,409 16%

27949 respondents
9. | think bullying is wrong.

Strongly Agree 21,711 78%
Agree 3,897 14%

Neutral 30 5%

Disagree 1%

Strongly Disagree 7 3%

27949 respondents
10. | know different ways to intervene or help if bullying was happening or was going to happen.

Strongly Agree 9,292 33%
Agree 9,739 35%
Neutral 6,731 24%
Disagree 2 4%

Strongly Disagree 5 3%

27949 respondents
11. | would intervene or help if another student was being bullied.

Strongly Agree 13,347 48%

Agree 8,424 30%
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Neutral 4,426 16%
Disagree 2 3%

Strongly Disagree 0 3%
27949 respondents
12. What can adults do to help stop bullying at school? (check all that apply)

Supervise the school better 13,004 47%

Start a student patrol program 10,006 36%

Make punishment for bullying more

harsh 13,139 47%

Intervene more when they see

bullying or disrespect 16,283 58%

Talk/teach about bully prevention

and/or intervention in class 17,701 63%

Help students work together and

make friends 15,602 56%

Teach and celebrate kindness and

respect more 17,533 63%

27949 respondents
13. Since the start of the school year, how many times were you in a physical fight on school property?

0 times 19,447 70%
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1 time 3,835 14%

2 or 3 times 626 9%

4 or more times 41 7%

27949 respondents
14. My school is clean and well maintained.

Strongly Agree 5,869 21%
Agree 8,333 30%
Neutral 8,420 30%
Disagree ,695 10%
Strongly Disagree 461 9%

27778 respondents
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D. Equity

1. My school has computers to help me learn.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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17,207 62%
7,986 29%
139 7%
1%

1%
27795 respondents
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E. School Support

1. My school provides sufficient material resources (books, supplies, technology, etc.) to meet my needs.

Strongly Agree 14,650 53%
Agree 9,207 33%

Neutral 2,968 11%

Disagree ) 2%

Strongly Disagree 1%

27716 respondents
2. My teachers help me when | need them.

Strongly Agree 13,994 51%
Agree 9,009 33%

Neutral 3,628 13%

Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree ) 2%

27668 respondents

3. | use technology, such as computers or tablets, to help me complete my assignments.

Strongly Agree 13,946 50%
Agree 9,482 34%
Neutral 3,130 11%
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Disagree

Strongly Disagree

4. My school has many places where | can learn, such as the library.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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) 2%

3} 2%
27621 respondents

12,489 45%

9,738 35%
3,939 14%
4 3%
3 2%

27638 respondents
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F. Wellness Support

1. If | have a problem, | know who | can go to for help.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. In my school, | am treated fairly.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

13,640 49%

8,992 32%
3,507 13%
0 3%
2 3%

27751 respondents

8,152 30%
9,070 33%
6,800 25%
371 7%

34 6%
27627 respondents

3. In my school, students treat each other with respect.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
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Disagree 3,262 12%

Strongly Disagree 432 9%
27949 respondents
4. In my school, adults treat students with respect.

Strongly Agree 12,503 45%
Agree 9,060 32%
Neutral 4,670 17%

Disagree 3 3%

Strongly Disagree 3 3%

27949 respondents
5. In my school, students treat adults with respect.

Strongly Agree 7,410 27%
Agree 8,743 31%
Neutral 8,308 30%
Disagree )70 7%

Strongly Disagree 18 5%

27949 respondents
6. | am friends with other students at this school.

Strongly Agree 17,567 63%

Agree 7,510 27%
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Neutral 66 7%
Disagree ) 2%

Strongly Disagree 1%
27949 respondents

7. During the school year, | participated in alcohol, other drug or tobacco prevention activities or lessons.

Yes 12,950 46%

No 14,999 54%

27949 respondents
8. | enjoy eating food prepared by the cafeteria.

Strongly Agree 4,154 15%

Agree 5,620 20%
Neutral 9,941 36%
Disagree 3,148 11%

Strongly Disagree 4,770 17%

27633 respondents
9. Which character traits do you value the most in yourself and others? (check all that apply)

Cooperation 15,231 54%

Responsibility 20,634 74%
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Citizenship

Respect

Kindness

Honesty

Self-Control

Tolerance

Patriotism

10. My teachers listen to me.
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11. My teachers ask me what | think about school.
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15,150 54%

23,594 84%

23,330 83%

21,191 76%

19,721 71%

11,958 43%

8,710 31%

27949 respondents

9,995 36%
10,436 38%
5,404 19%
9 4%

7 3%
27781 respondents
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Strongly Agree 4,550 16%

Agree 6,076 22%
Neutral 8,603 31%
Disagree 5,101 18%
Strongly Disagree 3,408 12%

27738 respondents
12. | receive acknowledgement and/or praise for my strengths or accomplishments by adults at my school.

Strongly Agree 10,031 37%
Agree 9,515 35%
Neutral 5,970 22%
Disagree 9 3%

Strongly Disagree " 2%

27122 respondents
13. At my school, the following programs/services are available (check all that apply):

Counseling 14,724 53%

Family Counseling 8,741 31%

Pro-Social Clubs (e.g., Choose Peace,
SAVE Promise) 11,205 40%
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Performing Arts 13,309 48%

Mentoring 8,176 29%

Academic/Social Clubs (e.g., SGA,

Debate, Environmental Club, etc.) 13,590 49%

Safety Patrol 21,121 76%
Before and/or After School Child Care 17,436 62%
Tutoring (e.g., push-in, pull-out, etc.) 15,284 55%
(EEXIE%n)ded Learning Opportunities 11,783 42%

Other 11,330 41%

27949 respondents
14. At my school, | participate in the following programs/services (check all that apply):

Counseling 4,636 17%
Family Counseling 3,673 13%
Pro-Social Clubs (e.g., Choose Peace,

SAVE Promise) 4,477 16%
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Performing Arts 7,311 26%

Mentoring 3,437 12%
Academic/Social Clubs (e.g., SGA,

Debate, Environmental Club, etc.) 5,819 21%

Safety Patrol 6,834 24%

Before and/or After School Child Care 6,918 25%

Tutoring (e.g., push-in, pull-out, etc.) 7,458 27%
Extended Learning Opportunities

(ELO) 5,589 20%

Other 12,164 44%

27949 respondents

15. At my school, these are the programs/services that | value most or would value if they were available
(check all that apply):

Counseling 7,561 27%

Family Counseling 5,927 21%

Pro-Social Clubs (e.g., Choose Peace,
SAVE Promise) 7,165 26%
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Performing Arts 10,566 38%

Mentoring 5,795 21%
Academic/Social Clubs (e.g., SGA,

Debate, Environmental Club, etc.) 8,060 29%

Safety Patrol 13,743 49%
Before and/or After School Child Care 8,704 31%
Tutoring (e.g., push-in, pull-out, etc.) 8,624 31%
Extended Learning Opportunities

(ELO) 7,101 25%

Other 11,461 41%

27949 respondents

Powered by AdvancED eProve Page 21 of 34



G. Accountability

1. My teachers want every student to learn.

Strongly Agree

Agree 5,085 18%
Neutral 4 4%
Disagree 1%
Strongly Disagree 1%

27800 respondents

21,066 76%

2. My teachers use different activities to help me learn new things.

Strongly Agree 14,785 53%
Agree 9,183 33%

Neutral ,884 10%

Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree 1%

27735 respondents

3. In my school, my teachers want me to do my best work.

Strongly Agree
Agree 5,583 20%
Neutral 9 4%

Powered by AdvancED eProve

20,419 74%

Page 22 of 34



Disagree 1%

Strongly Disagree 1%
27706 respondents
4. | set academic goals for myself.

Strongly Agree 11,055 40%
Agree 9,212 33%
Neutral 5,415 20%
Disagree 4 4%

Strongly Disagree 0 3%

27676 respondents

5. | work on real-life problems to help me learn things | will need in the future.

Strongly Agree 10,510 38%
Agree 9,628 35%
Neutral 5,572 20%
Disagree 3 4%

Strongly Disagree 6 3%

27659 respondents
6. | choose topics for my projects.

Strongly Agree 7,336 27%

Agree 8,480 31%
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Neutral 7,758 28%
Disagree 512 9%

Strongly Disagree 84 6%
27670 respondents
7. | give class presentations or share my work with classmates.

Strongly Agree 8,579 31%
Agree 8,687 31%
Neutral 6,713 24%
Disagree 287 8%

Strongly Disagree 34 5%

27650 respondents

8. | work on assignments that challenge me and take more than one day to complete.

Strongly Agree 11,126 40%
Agree 9,547 35%
Neutral 5,040 18%

Disagree 8 4%

Strongly Disagree 4 3%

27575 respondents

9. | complete homework to review what | learned in class and/or to prepare for the next day's lesson.

Strongly Agree 12,279 44%
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Agree 9,202 33%

Neutral 4,657 17%
Disagree 3 3%
Strongly Disagree ) 2%

27600 respondents
10. | complete assignments that meet my personal learning needs.

Strongly Agree 10,736 39%
Agree 11,065 40%
Neutral 4,665 17%

Disagree 2 2%

Strongly Disagree 1 2%

27569 respondents
11. | work with other students in pairs or small groups.

Strongly Agree 12,397 45%
Agree 9,922 36%
Neutral 4,050 15%

Disagree 9 3%

Strongly Disagree ) 2%

27668 respondents
12. | receive feedback about my work that helps me better understand what I'm learning.
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Strongly Agree 10,480 38%

Agree 10,418 38%
Neutral 5,123 19%
Disagree 5 4%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

27574 respondents
13. | am provided opportunities to correct or improve my work.

Strongly Agree 10,781 39%
Agree 10,992 40%
Neutral 4,614 17%

Disagree 0 3%

Strongly Disagree ) 2%

27517 respondents
14. | actively participate in class discussions and activities.

Strongly Agree 10,281 37%
Agree 10,286 37%
Neutral 5,582 20%
Disagree 2 3%

Strongly Disagree T 2%

27528 respondents

Powered by AdvancED eProve Page 26 of 34



15. My teachers tell me how | should behave.

Strongly Agree 13,660 50%
Agree 8,110 29%

Neutral 3,739 14%

Disagree Wl 4%

Strongly Disagree 0 3%

27576 respondents
16. My teachers tell my family how | am doing in school.

Strongly Agree 13,344 49%
Agree 8,963 33%
Neutral 3,821 14%

Disagree 5 3%

Strongly Disagree ) 2%

27449 respondents
17. My teachers ask my family to come to school activities.

Strongly Agree 8,532 31%
Agree 8,226 30%
Neutral 6,635 24%
Disagree 573 9%
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Strongly Disagree )2 5%
27468 respondents
18. My teachers send information to my parents.

Strongly Agree 15,593 56%
Agree 8,463 31%

Neutral ,676 10%

Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree l 2%

27699 respondents
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H. Additional Information

1. What else would you like to tell us about your school?

Free form text answers are available in the exported CSV report

Powered by AdvancED eProve Page 29 of 34



.1 surveys  BCPS STUDENT (Grades 3-5) CUSTOMER SURVEY 2024

run on 01/13/2025

Custom Survey

1 survey(s) 27949 response(s)
202 school(s) included

Appendix

Schools

Broward County Public Schools
Park Trails Elementary School
Sunshine Elementary School
Liberty Elementary School

Colbert Elementary Magnet School
Pasadena Lakes Elementary School
Lloyd Estates Elementary School
Coconut Palm Elementary School
Larkdale Elementary School
Embassy Creek Elementary School
Park Ridge Elementary School
Plantation Elementary School
Norcrest Elementary School
Welleby Elementary School
Endeavour Primary Learning Center
Driftwood Middle School

Pompano Beach Elementary School
Nova Middle School

Fairway Elementary School
Lanier-dames Education Center
Harbordale Elementary School

Pine Ridge Education Center
College Academy at Broward College
Westglades Middle School

Coral Cove Elementary School
Mary M. Bethune Elementary School
Charles Drew Elementary Magnet School
Banyan Elementary School
Hollywood Hills Elementary School
Stoneman Douglas High School
Palmview Elementary School
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Floranada Elementary School

Park Lakes Elementary School
Country Isles Elementary School
Pines Lakes Elementary School
Sunset Lakes Elementary School
Deerfield Beach Elementary School
Orange Brook Elementary School
Palm Cove Elementary School
Piper High School

Apollo Middle School

Eagle Point Elementary School
Lakeside Elementary School
Crystal Lake Middle School
Morrow Elementary School
Sandpiper Elementary School
Plantation Middle School
Boulevard Heights Elementary School
Wilton Manors Elementary School
Eagle Ridge Elementary School
Hollywood Park Elementary School
Monarch High School

Country Hills Elementary School
Cresthaven Elementary School
Oakland Park Elementary School
Cypress Elementary School
Atlantic Technical College & Technical High School
Broadview Elementary School
James S. Hunt Elementary School
Watkins Elementary School

Nob Hill Elementary School
Tradewinds Elementary School
Village Elementary School
Coconut Creek High School

South Plantation High School
Tamarac Elementary School

Coral Glades High School
Pompano Beach Middle School
Ramblewood Elementary School
Stirling Elementary School

Nova Dwight D. Eisenhower Elementary School
Silver Ridge Elementary School
Miramar Elementary School
Plantation High School
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Collins Elementary School
Plantation Park Elementary School
Driftwood Elementary School
Cypress Bay High School

Indian Ridge Middle School
Attucks Middle School

Castle Hill Elementary School

Fox Trail Elementary School
Whiddon-Rogers Education Center
Atlantic West Elementary School
Hollywood Central Elementary School
Silver Lakes Elementary School
North Side Elementary School
Margate Middle School

Dolphin Bay Elementary School
Horizon Elementary School
Sawgrass Elementary School
Davie Elementary School

Silver Palms Elementary School
Meadowbrook Elementary School
Bair Middle School

Nova High School

Glades Middle School

Sea Castle Elementary School
Coral Springs High School

South Broward High School
Seagull Alternative High School
Cypress Run Education Center
Indian Trace Elementary School
Lake Forest Elementary School
Walker Elementary School

Rock Island Elementary School
Griffin Elementary School

Stephen Foster Elementary School
Virginia Shuman Young Elementary School
Silver Shores Elementary School
New Renaissance Middle School
Sunland Park Academy

Parkside Elementary School
William T. McFatter Technical College
Pinewood Elementary School
McNab Elementary School
Croissant Park Elementary School
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Riverside Elementary School
Millennium 6-12 Collegiate Academy
Cooper City High School

Panther Run Elementary School
Margate Elementary School

Sanders Park Elementary Magnet School
Riverglades Elementary School

North Lauderdale Elementary School
Martin Luther King Elementary School
J. P. Taravella High School

Tropical Elementary

Nova Blanche Forman Elementary School
Broward Estates Elementary School
North Andrews Gardens Elementary School of the Arts
West Hollywood Elementary School
Winston Park Elementary School
Riverland Elementary School

McNicol Middle School

Coral Park Elementary School
Bennett Elementary School

Chapel Trail Elementary School
Tedder Elementary School

Gator Run Elementary School
Lauderdale Lakes Middle School
Oriole Elementary School

Cross Creek School

Robert C. Markham Elementary School
Henry D. Perry Educational Center
Oakridge Elementary School

Peters Elementary School

Deerfield Park Elementary School
McArthur High School

Pioneer Middle School

Flamingo Elementary School
Whispering Pines School

Charles W. Flanagan High School
Fort Lauderdale High School
Maplewood Elementary School
Blanche Ely High School

Bright Horizons School

Pembroke Pines Elementary School
Bayview Elementary School

Hawkes Bluff Elementary School
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Cooper City Elementary School

Olsen Middle School

Manatee Bay Elementary School
Hollywood Hills High School

Royal Palm Elementary School
Parkway Middle School of the Arts
Everglades Elementary School
Thurgood Marshall Elementary School
Boyd H. Anderson High School

Gulfstream Academy of Hallandale Beach

Central Park Elementary School
Coconut Creek Elementary School
Westchester Elementary School
Lauderhill 6-12

Broward Virtual Education

Mirror Lake Elementary School
Dania Elementary School

Dillard Elementary School
Sheridan Hills Elementary School
Challenger Elementary School
Sheridan Park Elementary School
Hallandale All Magnet High School
Westwood Heights Elementary School
Park Springs Elementary School
Miramar High School

Annabel C. Perry Elementary School
Sunrise Middle School

Westpine Middle School

Pines Middle School

North Fork Elementary School
Forest Glen Middle School

Forest Hills Elementary School
Quiet Waters Elementary School
Dillard High School

Lauderhill Paul Turner Elementary School

Coral Springs Elementary School
Pembroke Lakes Elementary School
West Broward High School
Discovery Elementary School

Heron Heights Elementary School

Beachside Montessori Village Elementary

Gulfstream Early Learning Center
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